LG-8ST-200-LED-HC-CT
COMBO UNIT WITH CT SYMBOL OF ACCESS
ASTRALITE, INC.         20 POCONO ROAD         BROOKFIELD CT 06804         203.775.0172 (P)         CS@ASTRALITELIGHTING.COM         WWW.ASTRALITELIGHTING.COM
FEATURES
• Steel EXIT-EM combination unit with CT symbol of
access
• Features two fully adjustable heads
• Designed for ceiling and wall mounting

DIMENSIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL NUMBER OF FACES HOUSING COLOR OPTIONS
LG-8ST-200-LED-HC-CT 1 Single
2 Double
W White
B Black
220 220 VAC Input
LETTER COLOR
R Red
G Green
CATALOG NUMBER TYPE
PROJECT NAME DATE
Material Mounting Battery Code Compliance Dimensions
Steel Wall / Ceiling Nickel-cadmium UL 924 20.39” W X 11.3” H X 5” D